1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993

YEAR
1994
1995
1996
1997

1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

WOMEN’S SOCCER STATE CHAMPIONS

OPEN CLASSIFICATION

Greensboro Page
Greensboro Page
Greensboro Page
Raleigh Millbrook
Greensboro Grimsley
Raleigh Sanderson
Raleigh Broughton
Greensboro Grimsley

4A

Greensboro Grimsley
Raleigh Broughton
Greensboro Grimsley
Charlotte Providence

4A

Raleigh Broughton
Raleigh Broughton
Raleigh Broughton
Raleigh Broughton
Greensboro Grimsley
Raleigh Broughton
Greensboro Grimsley
Raleigh Broughton
Raleigh Broughton

4A

Apex

Leesville Road
Leesville Road
North Mecklenburg
Leesville Road
W.A. Hough
Green Hope
W.A. Hough
Panther Creek
Providence
West Forsyth
Fuquay-Varina
Heritage

Myers Park

PLAY WENT TO TWO CLASSIFICATIONS IN 1994

1A/2A/3A

Ragsdale

Southwest Guilford

Ragsdale

Southwest Guilford

PLAY WENT TO THREE CLASSIFICATIONS IN 1998

3A

East Chapel Hill
Ragsdale

East Chapel Hill

Southwest Guilford
Southwest Guilford

White Oak
East Chapel Hill

Ragsdale
White Oak

1A/2A

High Point Central
High Point Central
Richlands
Richlands
Charlotte Catholic
Charlotte Catholic
Western Guilford
Western Guilford
Swansboro

PLAY WENT TO FOUR CLASSIFICATIONS IN 2007

3A

White Oak

White Oak

White Oak

Marvin Ridge
Chartlotte Catholic
White Oak
Cardinal Gibbons
Chapel Hill

A.C. Reynolds
Weddington
Weddington
Chapel Hill

East Chapel Hill
SEASON/TOURNAMENT CANCELLED (COVID-19 PANDEMIC)

Cox Mill

2A

Cardinal Gibbons
First Flight
Swansboro
Swansboro
Cuthbertson
Carrboro
Swansboro
West Stokes
Carrboro
Carrboro
Carrboro
First Flight
Carrboro

Lake Norman Charter

1A

Raleigh Charter
Dixon

Polk County
Southwest Onslow
Central Academy
Southwest Onslow
Lake Norman Charter

Community School of Davidson

Raleigh Charter

Community School of Davidson

Franklin Academy
Union Academy
Union Academy

Community School of Davidson



